
Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2 Saturday 22nd May 2010 Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottm

Number Name Club class event result position

T21 U11 Boy's  150m Record  21.5 Peter Carrington Newark AC (2005)

299 Tom Pautrat Notts U11b 150m 22.40 1

526 Ben Burnham Sutton U11b 150m 23.00 2

162 Jack Skiba Newark U11b 150m 24.60 3

435 Bradley Smith Worksop U11b 150m 26.10 4

14 Donald Flynn Mansfield U11b 150m 28.80 5

156 Jack Satterley Newark U11b 150m 22.30 Guest

270 Matthew Caron Notts U11b 150m 22.40 Guest

133 James  Lepley Newark U11b 150m 24.70 Guest

246 Chrishan Jameson Notts U11b 150m 25.60 Guest

236 Zac Snapper Notts U11b 150m 25.60 Guest

T27 U11 Boy's  Relay Record  63.1 Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky Notts AC (June 08)

Tom, Lee, Stephen , Matthew Notts U11 Boys 4x100 relay 63.00 1

James , Jack, Jack, Jacob Newark U11 Boys 4x100 relay 64.70 2

n 0 Notts U11 Boys 4x100 relay 71.90 Guest

T15 U11 Boy's  600m Record  1.48.2 Jack Harmer Nottm (July 09)

162 Jack Skiba Newark U11b 600m 2.00.7 1

212 Ben Roberts Notts U11b 600m 2.08.5 2

425 Nathan Langley Worksop U11b 600m 2.12.9 3

156 Jack Satterley Newark U11b 600m 1.59.8 Guest

116 Jacob Carrington Newark U11b 600m 2.04.2 Guest

134 Jake Ludlam Newark U11b 600m 2.04.7 Guest

226 Billy Jones Notts U11b 600m 2.08.5 Guest

435 Bradley Smith Worksop U11b 600m 2.09.9 Guest

235 Stephen  Monckton Notts U11b 600m 2.11.9 Guest

278 Joe Cartwright Notts U11b 600m 2.18.7 Guest

T6 U11 Boy's  80m Record  11.7 Peter Carrington Newark AC (2006)

293 Lee Moakes Notts U11b 80m 12.30 1

133 James  Lepley Newark U11b 80m 12.90 2

413 Nathan Garratt Worksop U11b 80m 13.10 3

14 Donald Flynn Mansfield U11b 80m 14.40 4

270 Matthew Caron Notts U11b 80m 12.00 Guest

246 Chrishan Jameson Notts U11b 80m 13.70 Guest

286 Harry Ilyk Notts U11b 80m 13.80 Guest

F13 U11 Boy's  Chest Push (outside) Record  6.15 Owen Morley Sutton Harriers (June 09)

425 Nathan Langley Worksop U11b Chest Push 6.06 1

116 Jacob Carrington Newark U11b Chest Push 5.63 2

248 Sandy  Farish Notts U11b Chest Push 5.27 3

71 David D'Aguiar Mansfield U11b Chest Push 4.48 4

286 Harry Ilyk Notts U11b Chest Push 4.28 Guest

F8 U11 Boy's  Long Jump Record  3.84 Peter Carrington Newark AC (2006)

293 Lee Moakes Notts U11b long jump 3.56 1

526 Ben Burnham Sutton U11b long jump 3.29 2

413 Nathan Garratt Worksop U11b long jump 3.16 3

134 Jake Ludlam Newark U11b long jump 2.75 4

71 David D'Aguiar Mansfield U11b long jump 2.37 5

299 Tom Pautrat Notts U11b long jump 3.49 Guest

235 Stephen  Monckton Notts U11b long jump 2.69 Guest

248 Sandy  Farish Notts U11b long jump 2.84 Guest

212 Ben Roberts Notts U11b long jump 2.78 Guest

226 Billy Jones Notts U11b long jump 2.92 Guest

278 Joe Cartwright Notts U11b long jump 3.19 Guest

236 Zac Snapper Notts U11b long jump 2.53 Guest

T20 U11 Girl's  150m Record  20.9 Charlotte McLenagham Notts AC (2008)

262 Sharnee Skervin Notts U11g 150m 21.70 1

605 Imogen Chippindale Retford U11g 150m 23.20 2

439 Ellie Wheatley Worksop U11g 150m 23.30 3

60 Daisy Smith Mansfield U11g 150m 24.80 4
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302 Isabella Clarke Rushcliffe U11g 150m 26.00 5

552 Alexandra Roe Sutton U11g 150m 26.80 6

282 Tess Heath Notts U11g 150m 23.00 Guest

230 Florence Reed Notts U11g 150m 24.70 Guest

211 Eleanor Dobson Notts U11g 150m 27.70 Guest

442 laura Howe Worksop ?11g 150m 29.80 Guest

T26 U11 Girl's  Relay Record  63.8 Bamford, Woolley, Abbott, Webster Mansfield Harriers (2005)

Sharnee, Tess, Florence, Abigail Notts U11 Girls 4x100 relay 62.80 1

Sophie, Charlotte, Lucy, Ellie Worksop U11 Girls 4x100 relay 65.20 2

Emma, Hannah, Eleanor, Imogen Retford U11 Girls 4x100 relay 69.50 3

Katie, Hannah, Daisy, Rebecca Mansfield U11 Girls 4x100 relay 70.10 4

rf  Retford U11 Girls 4x100 relay 72.60 Guest

T14 U11 Girl's  600m Record  2.00.3 Isabelle Roberts Notts AC (July 09)

249 Bella  Reed Notts U11g 600m 2.01.1 1

524 Erin Bowmar Sutton U11g 600m 2.02.5 2

127 Chantelle Haywood Newark U11g 600m 2.04.4 3

439 Ellie Wheatley Worksop U11g 600m 2.04.4 4

302 Isabella Clarke Rushcliffe U11g 600m 2.15.6 5

619 Megan Maiden Retford U11g 600m 2.17.8 6

49 Elisabeth Rieley Mansfield U11g 600m 2.22.7 7

419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U11g 600m 2.15.7 Guest

428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U11g 600m 2.17.8 Guest

297 Rebecca Newton Notts U11g 600m 2.18.1 Guest

141 Eleanor Miller Newark U11g 600m 2.18.5 Guest

23 Katie Lancaster Mansfield U11g 600m 2.27.6 Guest

T5 U11 Girl's  80m Record  11.3 Charlotte McLenagham Mansfield Harriers (2007)

262 Sharnee Skervin Notts U11g 80m 11.60 1

524 Sophie Mills Worksop U11g 80m 12.30 2

0 Imogen Chippindale Retford U11g 80m 12.50 3

427 Hannah Shaw Mansfield U11g 80m 12.60 4

605 Erin Bowmar Sutton U11g 80m 13.20 5

127 Chantelle Haywood Newark U11g 80m 13.40 6

60 Daisy Smith Mansfield U11g 80m 13.00 Guest

230 Florence Reed Notts U11g 80m 13.00 Guest

239 Abigail Burgess Notts U11g 80m 13.10 Guest

631 Eleanor Rowing Retford U11g 80m 13.10 Guest

141 Eleanor Miller Newark U11g 80m 13.30 Guest

224 Ellie Burgess Notts U11g 80m 13.60 Guest

624 Hannah Richardson Retford U11g 80m 13.60 Guest

81 Rebecca Moore Mansfield U11g 80m 13.60 Guest

221 Imojen Burgess Notts U11g 80m 14.10 Guest

619 Megan Maiden Retford U11g 80m 14.70 Guest

420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U11g 80m 14.80 Guest

442 laura Howe Worksop ?11g 80m 15.00 Guest

F1 U11 Girl's  Chest Push (outside) Record  6.01 Sydney Baker Notts AC (40026)

607 Emma Dakin Retford U11g Chest Push 5.75 1

427 Sophie Mills Worksop U11g Chest Push 5.48 2

55 Hannah Shaw Mansfield U11g Chest Push 4.86 3

552 Alexandra Roe Sutton U11g Chest Push 4.44 4

249 Bella  Reed Notts U11g Chest Push 4.13 5

81 Rebecca Moore Mansfield U11g Chest Push 4.45 Guest

224 Ellie Burgess Notts U11g Chest Push 3.94 Guest

297 Rebecca Newton Notts U11g Chest Push 3.53 Guest

49 Elisabeth Rieley Mansfield U11g Chest Push 3.45 Guest

239 Abigail Burgess Notts U11g Chest Push 3.33 Guest

23 Katie Lancaster Mansfield U11g Chest Push 3.17 Guest

F12 U11 Girl's  High jump Record  1.17 Hannah Turner Mansfield Harriers (2006)

282 Tess Heath Notts U11g High Jump 1.18 1

419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U11g High Jump 1.10 2

624 Hannah Richardson Retford U11g High Jump 0.95 3

607 Emma Dakin Retford U11g High Jump 1.15 Guest

428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U11g High Jump 1.00 Guest

221 Imojen Burgess Notts U11g High Jump 0.90 Guest

420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U11g High Jump 0.90 Guest
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T9 U13 Boy's  100m Record  13.3 Timion Skervin Notts AC (2006)

240 Jaikan Wood Notts U13b 100m 13.40 1

412 Brett Garratt Worksop U13b 100m 14.10 2

17 Ben Hardy Mansfield U13b 100m 14.30 3

567 Dominic Brewer Sutton U13b 100m 14.80 4

169 Luke Willers Newark U13b 100m 15.10 5

606 Iain Cooper Retford U13b 100m 15.20 6

316 Luke Ellis Rushcliffe U13b 100m 15.30 7

414 Cole Gladwin Worksop U13b 100m 17.10 Guest

503 Callum Ball Sutton U13b 100m 20.40 Guest

287 Sky Duncan-Mead Notts U13b 100m 18.40 Guest

82 Lewis Johnson Mansfield U13b 100m 17.70 Guest

173 Thomas Brown Newark U13b 100m 14.10 Guest

171 Connor Minnett Newark U13b 100m 14.30 Guest

207 Sam Atkin Notts U13b 100m 14.30 Guest

290 Liam Machin Notts U13b 100m 14.30 Guest

264 Kimarni Smith Notts U13b 100m 14.30 Guest

348 James Frith Rushcliffe U13b 100m 14.40 Guest

521 Owen Morley Sutton U13b 100m 14.50 Guest

244 Miles Davis Notts U13b 100m 14.80 Guest

18 Jacob Clarke Mansfield U13b 100m 14.90 Guest

533 Jake  Collins Sutton U13b 100m 15.40 Guest

210 Thomas Dobson Notts U13b 100m 15.60 Guest

515 Owen Hodson Sutton U13b 100m 15.60 Guest

426 James Lonsdale Worksop U13b 100m 15.80 Guest

261 John Searston Notts U13b 100m 15.80 Guest

57 Harrison Smith Mansfield U13b 100m 16.10 Guest

234 John Herrod Notts U13b 100m 16.10 Guest

80 Patrick Smith Mansfield U13b 100m 16.10 Guest

13 Alastair Flynn Mansfield U13b 100m 16.40 Guest

509 Jake  Easom Sutton U13b 100m 16.50 Guest

T23 U13 Boy's  200m Record  27.5 Grant Ward Notts AC (2005)

240 Jaikan Wood Notts U13b 200m 27.00 1

521 Owen Morley Sutton U13b 200m 29.80 2

606 Iain Cooper Retford U13b 200m 31.50 3

426 James Lonsdale Worksop U13b 200m 31.60 4

166 Christopher Ward Newark U13b 200m 32.90 5

13 Alastair Flynn Mansfield U13b 200m 33.00 6

264 Kimarni Smith Notts U13b 200m 28.90 Guest

18 Jacob Clarke Mansfield U13b 200m 30.00 Guest

208 Ali Elalaoui Notts U13b 200m 30.50 Guest

171 Connor Minnett Newark U13b 200m 30.50 Guest

207 Sam Atkin Notts U13b 200m 31.10 Guest

244 Miles Davis Notts U13b 200m 31.30 Guest

515 Owen Hodson Sutton U13b 200m 31.40 Guest

295 Peter Mumford Notts U13b 200m 31.60 Guest

533 Jake  Collins Sutton U13b 200m 31.80 Guest

298 Robert Palmer Notts U13b 200m 33.40 Guest

80 Patrick Smith Mansfield U13b 200m 34.20 Guest

210 Thomas Dobson Notts U13b 200m 34.20 Guest

509 Jake  Easom Sutton U13b 200m 35.40 Guest

564 James Roper Sutton U13b 200m 37.00 Guest

503 Callum Ball Sutton U13b 200m 46.90 Guest

T29 U13 Boy's  Relay Record  56.5 Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky Notts AC (July 09)

Liam, Jack, Joshua, Jaikan Notts U13 Boys 4x100 relay 56.90 1

Owen, Michael, Owen, Dominic Sutton U13 Boys 4x100 relay 59.90 2

Cole, Jack, James, Brett Worksop U13 Boys 4x100 relay 63.40 3

Thomas, Tyler, Ben, Luke Newark U13 Boys 4x100 relay 63.40 4

n 0 Notts U13 Boys 4x100 relay 61.60 Guest

T2 U13 Boy's  75mH Record  12.8 B Woodhouse / P Offler Rushcliffe AC / Notts AC (05/06)

290 Liam Machin Notts U13b 75m hurdles 14.80 1

567 Dominic Brewer Sutton U13b 75m hurdles 16.00 2

169 Luke Willers Newark U13b 75m hurdles 16.80 3

434 Jack Sanders Worksop U13b 75m hurdles 17.70 4

173 Thomas Brown Newark U13b 75m hurdles 15.40 Guest
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285 Joshua Ilyk Notts U13b 75m hurdles 17.20 Guest

136 Ben Lynch Newark U13b 75m hurdles 18.80 Guest

T17 U13 Boy's  800m Record  2.20.0 Tom Collins Notts AC (2005)

279 Jack Harmer Notts U13b 800m 2.27.9 1

17 Ben Hardy Mansfield U13b 800m 2.35.3 2

426 James Lonsdale Worksop U13b 800m 2.36.7 3

511 Michael Elliott Sutton U13b 800m 2.43.0 4

111 Edward Booth Newark U13b 800m 2.44.6 5

316 Luke Ellis Rushcliffe U13b 800m 2.52.0 6

295 Peter Mumford Notts U13b 800m 2.31.1 Guest

208 Ali Elalaoui Notts U13b 800m 2.32.1 Guest

57 Harrison Smith Mansfield U13b 800m 2.45.0 Guest

166 Christopher Ward Newark U13b 800m 2.47.1 Guest

216 Alex Stevenson Notts U13b 800m 2.51.8 Guest

515 Owen Hodson Sutton U13b 800m 2.55.9 Guest

67 Issac  Moody Mansfield U13b 800m 2.56.0e Guest

414 Cole Gladwin Worksop U13b 800m 3.05.0 Guest

135 Tyler Ludlam Newark U13b 800m 3.07.2 Guest

F3 U13 Boy's  High jump Record  1.45 Perry Offler Notts AC (2006)

521 Owen Morley Sutton U13b High Jump 1.30 1

285 Joshua Ilyk Notts U13b High Jump 1.25 2

412 Brett Garratt Worksop U13b High Jump 1.15 3

166 Christopher Ward Newark U13b High Jump 1.00 4

208 Ali Elalaoui Notts U13b High Jump 1.25 Guest

511 Michael Elliott Sutton U13b High Jump 1.25 Guest

261 John Searston Notts U13b High Jump 1.20 Guest

207 Sam Atkin Notts U13b High Jump 1.20 Guest

210 Thomas Dobson Notts U13b High Jump 1.15 Guest

279 Jack Harmer Notts U13b High Jump 1.15 Guest

216 Alex Stevenson Notts U13b High Jump 1.10 Guest

287 Sky Duncan-Mead Notts U13b High Jump 1.00 Guest

234 John Herrod Notts U13b High Jump 0.90 Guest

F10 U13 Boy's  Javelin Record  34.02 Daniel Dale Retford AC (2007)

298 Robert Palmer Notts U13b Javelin 22.65 1

67 Issac  Moody Mansfield U13b Javelin 20.91 2

111 Edward Booth Newark U13b Javelin 20.70 3

625 Luke Richardson Retford U13b Javelin 15.62 4

564 James Roper Sutton U13b Javelin 12.30 5

434 Jack Sanders Worksop U13b Javelin 11.92 6

264 Kimarni Smith Notts U13b Javelin 15.54 Guest

169 Luke Willers Newark U13b Javelin 15.52 Guest

295 Peter Mumford Notts U13b Javelin 11.46 Guest

240 Jaikan Wood Notts U13b Javelin 11.33 Guest

234 John Herrod Notts U13b Javelin 11.02 Guest

567 Dominic Brewer Sutton U13b Javelin 9.83 Guest

606 Iain Cooper Retford U13b Javelin 9.72 Guest

503 Callum Ball Sutton U13b Javelin 8.20 Guest

135 Tyler Ludlam Newark U13b Javelin 7.59 Guest

290 Liam Machin Notts U13b Javelin 0.00 Guest

56 Luke Silver Mansfield U13b Javelin 0.00 Guest

285 Joshua Ilyk Notts U13b Javelin 0.00 Guest

F6 U13 Boy's  Shot Record  8.23 Ashley Gilder Notts AC (2007)

412 Brett Garratt Worksop U13b Shot 6.55 1

511 Michael Elliott Sutton U13b Shot 5.52 2

298 Robert Palmer Notts U13b Shot 5.22 3

173 Thomas Brown Newark U13b Shot 5.17 4

57 Harrison Smith Mansfield U13b Shot 4.20 5

111 Edward Booth Newark U13b Shot 5.52 Guest

434 Jack Sanders Worksop U13b Shot 5.37 Guest

136 Ben Lynch Newark U13b Shot 5.14 Guest

564 James Roper Sutton U13b Shot 4.68 Guest

216 Alex Stevenson Notts U13b Shot 4.46 Guest

56 Luke Silver Mansfield U13b Shot 4.14 Guest

135 Tyler Ludlam Newark U13b Shot 4.10 Guest

82 Lewis Johnson Mansfield U13b Shot 0.00 Guest

T8 U13 Girl's  100m Record  13.2 Charlotte McLenagham Notts AC (June 08)
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292 Charlotte Mclenagham Notts U13g 100m 13.00 1

150 Molly Ripley Newark U13g 100m 14.60 2

20 Laura Herrod Mansfield U13g 100m 14.70 3

528 Abbie Wells Sutton U13g 100m 15.40 4

416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U13g 100m 15.50 5

623 Samantha Pike Retford U13g 100m 16.60 6

429 Stephanie Oakes Worksop U13g 100m 16.30 Guest

441 Millie Davison Worksop U13g 100m 16.20 Guest

523 Rachel Beer Sutton U13g 100m 16.60 Guest

527 Natasha Soar Sutton U13g 100m 16.90 Guest

633 Brittany Winfrow Retford U13g 100m 17.10 Guest

160 Georgia Sheldon Newark U13g 100m 17.10 Guest

129 Emilia Hill Newark U13g 100m 16.20 Guest

142 Asia Moody Newark U13g 100m 16.40 Guest

201 Faye Machin Notts U13g 100m 17.00 Guest

284 Alice Hobson Notts U13g 100m 16.60 Guest

144 Georgia Nickerson Newark U13g 100m 14.60 Guest

267 Hazel Varley Notts U13g 100m 14.70 Guest

238 Caitlin Arnold Notts U13g 100m 14.70 Guest

148 Charlotte Ripley Newark U13g 100m 15.10 Guest

283 Helen Heathcote Notts U13g 100m 15.20 Guest

202 Natalie Archer Notts U13g 100m 15.30 Guest

66 Esther May Mansfield U13g 100m 15.40 Guest

70 Ellie Maddocks Mansfield U13g 100m 15.60 Guest

154 Eden Sandy Newark U13g 100m 15.60 Guest

222 Tonisha Hart Notts U13g 100m 15.90 Guest

68 Clarissa drury Mansfield U13g 100m 17.40 Guest

446 Ella Perkins Worksop ?13g 100m 17.90 Guest

561 Isobel Richardson Sutton U13g 100m 18.00 Guest

250 Olivia Hallam Notts U13g 100m 18.60 Guest

75 Rebecca Bridges Mansfield U13g 100m 19.30 Guest

T22 U13 Girl's  200m Record  26.6 Charlotte McLenagham Notts AC (June 08)

292 Charlotte Mclenagham Notts U13g 200m 26.40 1

20 Laura Herrod Mansfield U13g 200m 30.40 2

148 Charlotte Ripley Newark U13g 200m 30.80 3

547 Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U13g 200m 32.30 4

406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U13g 200m 32.50 5

633 Brittany Winfrow Retford U13g 200m 37.50 6

238 Caitlin Arnold Notts U13g 200m 31.40 Guest

154 Eden Sandy Newark U13g 200m 32.00 Guest

222 Tonisha Hart Notts U13g 200m 32.50 Guest

165 Keating Walters Newark U13g 200m 33.40 Guest

139 Olivia Mathias Newark U13g 200m 33.60 Guest

129 Emilia Hill Newark U13g 200m 33.90 Guest

5 Emma Beeson Mansfield U13g 200m 35.40 Guest

623 Samantha Pike Retford U13g 200m 35.90 Guest

561 Isobel Richardson Sutton U13g 200m 36.10 Guest

T28 U13 Girl's  Relay Record  56.9 0 Notts AC (2005)

Ellie, Charlotte, Hazel, Caitlin Notts U13 Girls 4x100 relay 58.30 1

Charlotte, Molly, Eden, Keating Newark U13 Girls 4x100 relay 61.50 2

Chloe, Stephanie, Lauren, Bethan Worksop U13 Girls 4x100 relay 63.50 3

Ellie, Laura, Emma, Emma Mansfield U13 Girls 4x100 relay 64.70 4

Jasmin, Isobel, Rachel, Abbie Sutton U13 Girls 4x100 relay 67.10 5

n 0 Notts U13 Girls 4x100 relay 63.90 Guest

nw  Newark U13 Girls 4x100 relay 68.80 Guest

w  Worksop U13 Girls 4x100 relay 71.80 Guest

T1 U13 Girl's  70mH Record  11.8 Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks Notts AC (2007)

267 Hazel Varley Notts U13g 70m hurdles 12.70 1

150 Molly Ripley Newark U13g 70m hurdles 15.10 2

429 Stephanie Oakes Worksop U13g 70m hurdles 15.40 3

5 Emma Beeson Mansfield U13g 70m hurdles 17.80 4

260 Charlotte Sands Notts U13g 70m hurdles 12.80 Guest

296 Bethany Newton Notts U13g 70m hurdles 13.60 Guest

258 Isabelle Roberts Notts U13g 70m hurdles 14.40 Guest

284 Alice Hobson Notts U13g 70m hurdles 15.00 Guest

154 Eden Sandy Newark U13g 70m hurdles 15.80 Guest

438 Lauren Ward Worksop U13g 70m hurdles 16.30 Guest

142 Asia Moody Newark U13g 70m hurdles 16.30 Guest

444 Katie Wagstaff Worksop U13g 70m hurdles 16.70 Guest
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446 Ella Perkins Worksop ?13g 70m hurdles 17.40 Guest

T16 U13 Girl's  800m Record  2.26.9 Rachel Brandham Mansfield Harriers (2006)

213 Ellie Brazil Notts U13g 800m 2.36.5 1

6 Tilly Birkin Mansfield U13g 800m 2.39.7 2

139 Olivia Mathias Newark U13g 800m 2.46.6 3

416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U13g 800m 2.49.8 4

528 Abbie Wells Sutton U13g 800m 2.52.5 5

229 Hannah Simpson Notts U13g 800m 2.38.8 Guest

258 Isabelle Roberts Notts U13g 800m 2.42.6 Guest

272 Georgia  Clarke Notts U13g 800m 2.49.7 Guest

204 Megan Hart Notts U13g 800m 2.49.9 Guest

9 Emma Cundy Mansfield U13g 800m 2.50.1 Guest

205 Ruby Foster Notts ?13g 800m 2.53.1 Guest

406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U13g 800m 2.53.2 Guest

63 Ellie White Mansfield U13g 800m 2.55.5 Guest

219 Lily Gordon Brown Notts U13g 800m 2.57.8 Guest

5 Emma Beeson Mansfield U13g 800m 2.58.4 Guest

61 Jessica Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 800m 3.02.1 Guest

527 Natasha Soar Sutton U13g 800m 3.17.2 Guest

444 Katie Wagstaff Worksop U13g 800m 3.17.8 Guest

274 Emma cartwright Notts U13g 800m 3.33.6 Guest

F7 U13 Girl's  Javelin Record  24.05 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers (2007)

292 Charlotte Mclenagham Notts U13g Javelin 14.49 1

528 Abbie Wells Sutton U13g Javelin 11.56 2

406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U13g Javelin 10.79 3

628 Olivia Tomlinson Retford U13g Javelin 8.80 4

160 Georgia Sheldon Newark U13g Javelin 3.41 5

260 Charlotte Sands Notts U13g Javelin 10.72 Guest

547 Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U13g Javelin 9.39 Guest

431 Georgina Page Worksop U13g Javelin 9.26 Guest

296 Bethany Newton Notts U13g Javelin 9.08 Guest

204 Megan Hart Notts U13g Javelin 6.90 Guest

165 Keating Walters Newark U13g Javelin 6.90 Guest

213 Ellie Brazil Notts U13g Javelin 0.00 Guest

272 Georgia  Clarke Notts U13g Javelin 0.00 Guest

258 Isabelle Roberts Notts U13g Javelin 0.00 Guest

F2 U13 Girl's  Long Jump Record  4.21 Emily Georgiades Rushcliffe AC (2006)

267 Hazel Varley Notts U13g Long Jump 3.97 1

20 Laura Herrod Mansfield U13g Long Jump 3.57 2

150 Molly Ripley Newark U13g Long Jump 3.31 3

438 Lauren Ward Worksop U13g Long Jump 3.06 4

547 Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U13g Long Jump 2.95 5

628 Olivia Tomlinson Retford U13g Long Jump 2.71 6

213 Ellie Brazil Notts U13g Long Jump 3.64 Guest

238 Caitlin Arnold Notts U13g Long Jump 3.52 Guest

70 Ellie Maddocks Mansfield U13g Long Jump 3.46 Guest

272 Georgia  Clarke Notts U13g Long Jump 3.38 Guest

142 Asia Moody Newark U13g Long Jump 3.29 Guest

148 Charlotte Ripley Newark U13g Long Jump 3.25 Guest

283 Helen Heathcote Notts U13g Long Jump 3.25 Guest

202 Natalie Archer Notts U13g Long Jump 3.09 Guest

416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U13g Long Jump 3.04 Guest

296 Bethany Newton Notts U13g Long Jump 3.03 Guest

129 Emilia Hill Newark U13g Long Jump 3.01 Guest

160 Georgia Sheldon Newark U13g Long Jump 2.89 Guest

201 Faye Machin Notts U13g Long Jump 2.85 Guest

274 Emma cartwright Notts U13g Long Jump 2.85 Guest

523 Rachel Beer Sutton U13g Long Jump 2.82 Guest

444 Katie Wagstaff Worksop U13g Long Jump 2.76 Guest

446 Ella Perkins Worksop ?13g Long Jump 2.74 Guest

61 Jessica Tomlinson Mansfield U13g Long Jump 2.72 Guest

250 Olivia Hallam Notts U13g Long Jump 2.71 Guest

63 Ellie White Mansfield U13g Long Jump 2.59 Guest

79 Jenna Newton-Aitken Mansfield U13g Long Jump 2.32 Guest

F14 U13 Girl's  Shot Record  8.49 Bethany Mitchell Sutton Harriers (2005)

431 Georgina Page Worksop U13g Shot 6.76 1

523 Rachel Beer Sutton U13g Shot 5.89 2

260 Charlotte Sands Notts U13g Shot 5.48 3
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165 Keating Walters Newark U13g Shot 4.99 4

628 Olivia Tomlinson Retford U13g Shot 4.84 5

75 Rebecca Bridges Mansfield U13g Shot 3.89 6

267 Hazel Varley Notts U13g Shot 5.30 Guest

284 Alice Hobson Notts U13g Shot 5.08 Guest

68 Clarissa drury Mansfield U13g Shot 4.18 Guest

283 Helen Heathcote Notts U13g Shot 3.24 Guest

T11 U15 Boy's  100m Record  11.9 Timion Skervin Notts AC (June 08)

217 Jack Harris Notts U15b 100m 12.60 1

445 Alex Taylor Worksop U15b 100m 12.70 2

553 Callam Garner Sutton U15b 100m 12.90 3

118 Peter Carrington Newark U15b 100m 13.00 4

15 Jack Foster Mansfield U15b 100m 14.10 5

271 Nicky Carter Notts U15b 100m 13.00 Guest

215 Isaac Stevens Notts U15b 100m 13.30 Guest

289 Matthew Keady Notts U15b 100m 13.50 Guest

T25 U15 Boy's  400m Record  54.4 Joe Sassi Mansfield (Aug-09)

516 Jake  Lacey Sutton U15b 400m 59.00 1

436 Ben Twible Worksop U15b 400m 63.60 2

40 James O`Mara Mansfield U15b 400m 64.50 3

289 Matthew Keady Notts U15b 400m 77.30 4

15 Jack Foster Mansfield U15b 400m 61.10 Guest

418 Jack Harrop Worksop U15b 400m 61.80 Guest

443 Josh Booth Worksop U15b 400m 67.60 Guest

502 Matthew Allcock Sutton U15b 400m 69.80 Guest

T31 U15 Boy's  4 x 100m Record  49.4 Perry, Jarrod, Timion , Lewis Notts AC (June 08)

Corey, Matthew, Nicky, Isaac Notts U15 Boys 4x100 relay 54.30 1

Alex, Ben, Jack, Josh Worksop U15 Boys 4x100 relay 57.20 2

David, Jack, James, Cameron Mansfield U15 Boys 4x100 relay 58.2e 3

T19 U15 Boy's  800m Record  2.05.1 Robert Needham Notts AC (Sept 08)

273 Paddy Clarke Notts U15b 800m 2.13.0 1

516 Jake  Lacey Sutton U15b 800m 2.13.0 2

3 Lewis Ashmore Mansfield U15b 800m 2.22.4 3

418 Jack Harrop Worksop U15b 800m 2.23.3 4

341 Callum Campbell Rushcliffe U15b 800m 2.59.8 6

553 Callam Garner Sutton U15b 800m 2.22.4 Guest

59 Cameron Smith Mansfield U15b 800m 2.27.9 Guest

263 Marcus Skidmore Notts U15b 800m 2.29.9 Guest

288 Robert Trusson Notts U15b 800m 2.30.4 Guest

7 Jordan Boam Mansfield U15b 800m 2.31.2 Guest

12 Samuel Dobb Mansfield U15b 800m 2.33.2 Guest

62 Bailey Wardle Mansfield U15b 800m 2.43.1 Guest

206 Andrew Mc cathy Notts U15b 800m 2.43.6 Guest

251 Sam Pitts Notts U15b 800m 2.47.1 Guest

276 Sam Godwin Notts U15b 800m 2.54.7 Guest

440 Sam Davison Worksop U15b 800m 2.58.3 Guest

T4 U15 Boy's  80mH Record  11.8 Perry Offler Notts AC (Sept 08)

627 Christian Tomlinson Retford U15b 80m hurdles 14.50 1

277 Ross Golledge Notts U15b 80m hurdles 14.80 2

418 Jack Harrop Worksop U15b 80m hurdles 14.90 3

7 Jordan Boam Mansfield U15b 80m hurdles 16.70 4

F5 U15 Boy's  Javelin Record  39.83 Michael Ware Notts AC (2006)

118 Peter Carrington Newark U15b Javelin 31.06 1

277 Ross Golledge Notts U15b Javelin 28.27 2

443 Josh Booth Worksop U15b Javelin 27.93 3

1 David Wilkinson Mansfield U15b Javelin 23.47 4

324 Sam Brown Rushcliffe U15b Javelin 17.60 5
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502 Matthew Allcock Sutton U15b Javelin 17.09 6

341 Callum Campbell Rushcliffe U15b Javelin 16.15 Guest

251 Sam Pitts Notts U15b Javelin 15.25 Guest

30 Richard Mackintosh Mansfield U15b Javelin 14.07 Guest

206 Andrew Mc cathy Notts U15b Javelin 13.07 Guest

440 Sam Davison Worksop U15b Javelin 10.45 Guest

21 Sam Johnson Mansfield U15b Javelin 0.00 Guest

F16 U15 Boy's  Long Jump Record  5.69 Perry Offler Notts AC (June 08)

118 Peter Carrington Newark U15b Long Jump 5.07 1

289 Matthew Keady Notts U15b Long Jump 5.06 2

502 Matthew Allcock Sutton U15b Long Jump 4.40 3

1 David Wilkinson Mansfield U15b Long Jump 4.21 4

627 Christian Tomlinson Retford U15b Long Jump 3.93 5

445 Alex Taylor Worksop U15b Long Jump 3.91 6

271 Nicky Carter Notts U15b Long Jump 4.78 Guest

7 Jordan Boam Mansfield U15b Long Jump 3.74 Guest

436 Ben Twible Worksop U15b Long Jump 3.63 Guest

21 Sam Johnson Mansfield U15b Long Jump 3.60 Guest

217 Jack Harris Notts U15b Long Jump 3.55 Guest

F11 U15 Boy's  Shot Record  13.48 Chris Clarke Mansfield Harriers (June 08)

443 Josh Booth Worksop U15b Shot 9.17 1

0 Matthew Schinagl Rushcliffe U15b Shot 8.06 2

206 Andrew Mc cathy Notts U15b Shot 7.19 3

40 James O`Mara Mansfield U15b Shot 5.77 4

215 Isaac Stevens Notts U15b Shot 8.61 Guest

436 Ben Twible Worksop U15b Shot 7.92 Guest

324 Sam Brown Rushcliffe U15b Shot 7.90 Guest

271 Nicky Carter Notts U15b Shot 5.45 Guest

253 Corey Plewinski Notts U15b Shot 5.31 Guest

21 Sam Johnson Mansfield U15b Shot 4.72 Guest

15 Jack Foster Mansfield U15b Shot 4.71 Guest

T10 U15 Girl's  100m Record  12.8 Laura Mason Notts AC (2006)

39 Rachel Norris Mansfield U15g 100m 13.40 1

333 Alice Desforges Rushcliffe U15g 100m 13.60 2

158 Amy Scott Newark U15g 100m 13.70 3

275 Samantha Farmer Notts U15g 100m 14.00 4

402 Sophie Bonsor Worksop U15g 100m 16.90 5

16 Robyn Foster Mansfield U15g 100m 12.80 Guest

140 Eloise McQuaid Newark U15g 100m 13.00 Guest

218 Etienne Hodge Notts U15g 100m 13.50 Guest

241 Chloe Worts Notts U15g 100m 13.60 Guest

233 Molly Ferguson Notts U15g 100m 13.60 Guest

237 Megan Arnold Notts U15g 100m 13.60 Guest

33 Beth Mortiboy Mansfield U15g 100m 13.70 Guest

149 Eleanor Ripley Newark U15g 100m 13.80 Guest

54 Holly Megan Shaw Mansfield U15g 100m 13.80 Guest

243 Maria Bravo Notts U15g 100m 14.10 Guest

252 Jessica Platts Notts U15g 100m 14.10 Guest

157 Bethany  Scotney Newark U15g 100m 14.10 Guest

266 Mia Spence Notts U15g 100m 14.20 Guest

329 Chloe Buttery Rushcliffe U15g 100m 14.60 Guest

340 Lois Howson Rushcliffe U15g 100m 14.80 Guest

232 Helen Robbins Notts U15g 100m 17.60 Guest

T24 U15 Girl's  200m Record  26.7 Hannah Stevenson Notts AC (2007)

16 Robyn Foster Mansfield U15g 200m 26.30 1

140 Eloise McQuaid Newark U15g 200m 27.00 2

333 Alice Desforges Rushcliffe U15g 200m 27.40 3

233 Molly Ferguson Notts U15g 200m 28.00 4

415 Sarah Gooch Worksop U15g 200m 31.00 5

39 Rachel Norris Mansfield U15g 200m 26.60 Guest

243 Maria Bravo Notts U15g 200m 27.80 Guest

275 Samantha Farmer Notts U15g 200m 28.10 Guest

237 Megan Arnold Notts U15g 200m 28.60 Guest

218 Etienne Hodge Notts U15g 200m 28.80 Guest

252 Jessica Platts Notts U15g 200m 29.00 Guest
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149 Eleanor Ripley Newark U15g 200m 29.40 Guest

28 Abigail D'aguiar Mansfield U15g 200m 29.60 Guest

73 Tamsin Smith Mansfield U15g 200m 30.40 Guest

329 Chloe Buttery Rushcliffe U15g 200m 30.80 Guest

433 Bethany Platford Worksop U15g 200m 32.80 Guest

T30 U15 Girl's  Relay Record  52.2 0 Notts AC ()

Rachel, Beth, Holly Megan, Robyn Mansfield U15 Girls 4x100 relay 52.80 1

Samantha, Molly, Jessica, Etienne Notts U15 Girls 4x100 relay 53.20 2

Eloise, Eleanor, Charlotte, Bethany Newark U15 Girls 4x100 relay 55.80 3

Sophie, Bethany, Victoria, Sarah Worksop U15 Girls 4x100 relay 62.80 4

n 0 Notts U15 Girls 4x100 relay 57.30 Guest

m  Mansfield U15 Girls 4x100 relay 59.20 Guest

T3 U15 Girl's  75mH Record  11.7 Anna Davis Notts AC (June 09)

241 Chloe Worts Notts U15g 75m hurdles 12.30 1

33 Beth Mortiboy Mansfield U15g 75m hurdles 13.10 2

146 Charlotte Peach Newark U15g 75m hurdles 15.40 3

433 Bethany Platford Worksop U15g 75m hurdles 17.20 4

257 Jenny Robbins Notts U15g 75m hurdles 12.30 Guest

73 Tamsin Smith Mansfield U15g 75m hurdles 15.50 Guest

T18 U15 Girl's  800m Record  2.20.8 Georgia Milton Mansfield Harriers (2006)

146 Charlotte Peach Newark U15g 800m 2.38.6 1

72 Holly Smith Mansfield U15g 800m 2.39.6 2

505 Florin  Bailey Sutton U15g 800m 2.39.9 3

609 Jessica Dewsbury Retford U15g 800m 2.41.9 4

266 Mia Spence Notts U15g 800m 2.42.7 5

430 Victoria Page Worksop U15g 800m 3.06.3 6

157 Bethany  Scotney Newark U15g 800m 2.40.1 Guest

231 Daisy Reed Notts U15g 800m 2.41.6 Guest

259 Saskia Roberts Notts U15g 800m 2.44.2 Guest

281 Bronte Heath Notts U15g 800m 2.45.1 Guest

149 Eleanor Ripley Newark U15g 800m 2.49.6 Guest

255 Bethany Davies Notts U15g 800m 2.50.8 Guest

214 India Russel Notts U15g 800m 2.52.8 Guest

F9 U15 Girl's  High jump Record  1.5 Kate Platts Notts AC (Sept 08)

330 Lizzie Georgiades Rushcliffe U15g High Jump 0.00 0

257 Jenny Robbins Notts U15g High Jump 1.52 1

73 Tamsin Smith Mansfield U15g High Jump 1.25 2

430 Victoria Page Worksop U15g High Jump 1.20 3

255 Bethany Davies Notts U15g High Jump 1.20 Guest

433 Bethany Platford Worksop U15g High Jump 1.05 Guest

241 Chloe Worts Notts U15g High Jump 0.00 Guest

F15 U15 Girl's  Javelin Record  35.54 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers (Sept 08)

415 Sarah Gooch Worksop U15g Javelin 20.20 1

281 Bronte Heath Notts U15g Javelin 16.04 2

140 Eloise McQuaid Newark U15g Javelin 15.84 3

330 Lizzie Georgiades Rushcliffe U15g Javelin 15.70 4

54 Holly Megan Shaw Mansfield U15g Javelin 15.43 5

609 Jessica Dewsbury Retford U15g Javelin 10.28 6

329 Chloe Buttery Rushcliffe U15g Javelin 14.41 Guest

257 Jenny Robbins Notts U15g Javelin 13.97 Guest

214 India Russel Notts U15g Javelin 13.25 Guest

231 Daisy Reed Notts U15g Javelin 10.78 Guest

146 Charlotte Peach Newark U15g Javelin 9.70 Guest

39 Rachel Norris Mansfield U15g Javelin 9.42 Guest

402 Sophie Bonsor Worksop U15g Javelin 8.19 Guest

F11 U15 Girl's  Shot Record  9.88 Tesni Ward Worksop (2006)

158 Amy Scott Newark U15g Shot 8.35 1

415 Sarah Gooch Worksop U15g Shot 7.27 2

33 Beth Mortiboy Mansfield U15g Shot 7.07 3

281 Bronte Heath Notts U15g Shot 6.20 4

54 Holly Megan Shaw Mansfield U15g Shot 6.74 Guest

430 Victoria Page Worksop U15g Shot 6.57 Guest

157 Bethany  Scotney Newark U15g Shot 6.51 Guest

16 Robyn Foster Mansfield U15g Shot 6.24 Guest
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275 Samantha Farmer Notts U15g Shot 5.57 Guest

218 Etienne Hodge Notts U15g Shot 4.71 Guest

231 Daisy Reed Notts U15g Shot 4.64 Guest

402 Sophie Bonsor Worksop U15g Shot 4.40 Guest

243 Maria Bravo Notts U15g Shot 3.96 Guest

U 9's Mixed

1 Gabby unknown u9 50m 11.90 Guest

2 Jolie unknown u9 50m 12.90 Guest

3 Jasmin unknown u9 50m 16.00 Guest

4 Haliya unknown u9 50m 16.90 Guest

1 Myka unknown u9 50m 10.10 Guest

2 Dan unknown u9 50m 10.30 Guest

3 Tom unknown u9 50m 10.80 Guest

4 Lomis unknown u9 50m 10.80 Guest

5 Regan unknown u9 50m 13.20 Guest

1 Charlotte Mills unknown u9 50m 10.80 Guest

2 Charlotte unknown u9 50m 11.20 Guest

3 Brook unknown u9 50m 11.20 Guest
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